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Results

Pos Firstname Surname Club Name Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Total

1 Daire Feeley All Human - Velo Revolution RT 40 30 70

2 Conn McDunphy Lucan CRC 35 25 60

3 Luke Smith Moynalty CC 30 15 45

4 Matthew Devins Team Dan Morrissey - Primor - 40 40

5 Lindsay Watson Powerhouse Sport - 35 35

6 George Peden PV Performance 25 - 25

6 Killian O'Brien Orwell Wheelers CC 17 8 25

8 Willem O'Connor JEGG-DJR Academy 16 6 22

9 Liam O'Brien Fermoy CC 20 - 20

9 Dean Harvey Unattached Leinster - 20 20

11 Patrick Casey Anexo Group RT 19 - 19

11 Aaron Wade Cortizo Aluminium Team - 19 19

13 Maxwell Hereward 360 Official Cycling 18 - 18

13 Mark McGinley Four Masters CC - 18 18

15 Matteo Cigala Team Dan Morrissey - Primor - 17 17

16 Quillan Donnelly Usher Irish Road Club - 16 16

17 Patrick O'Loughlin Panduit Carrick Wheelers 15 - 15

18 Cal Tutty Dungarvan CC 5 9 14

19 Oisin Ferrity Team Caldwell Cycles 13 - 13

19 Leo Doyle DB CC - 13 13

21 Sean Landers UCD CC 11 - 11

21 Sam Bolger Killarney CC - 11 11

23 Adam Gilsenan Arabay Vas Team 10 - 10

23 Mark Dowling All Human - Velo Revolution RT - 10 10

25 Mark Shannon Burren CC 9 - 9

26 Evaldas Stankevicius Greenmount CA 8 - 8

27 James O'Sullivan Blarney CC 7 - 7

27 Mark Pinfield Blarney CC - 7 7

29 Richard Maes All Human - Velo Revolution RT 6 - 6

Men
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Results

Pos Firstname Surname Club Name Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Total

Men

30 Curtis Neill Team Caldwell Cycles - 5 5

31 Joseph Mullen Navan RC 4 - 4

31 Jason Kenny UCD CC - 4 4

33 Mark O'Donovan Blarney CC 3 - 3

33 Charlie Holt Lucan CRC - 3 3



D
o

n
a

l C
ro

w
le

y
 

M
e

m
o

ria
l - R

o
u

n
d

 1

D
e

s
 H

a
n

lo
n

 M
e

m
o

ria
l - 

R
o

u
n

d
 2

B
ria

n
 O

'L
o

u
g

h
lin

 
M

e
m

o
ria

l - R
o

u
n

d
 3

M
e

a
th

 G
ra

n
d

 P
rix

 - 
R

o
u

n
d

 4

J
o

h
n

 D
ru

m
m

 C
u

p
 - 

R
o

u
n

d
 5

M
u

llin
g

a
r G

ra
n

d
 P

rix
 - 

R
o

u
n

d
 6

A
la

n
 T

o
w

e
ll M

e
m

o
ria

l - 
R

o
u

n
d

 7

Results

Pos Firstname Surname Club Name Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Total

1 Aoife O'Brien Spellman-Dublin Port 40 35 75

2 Jemma Spiers North Down CC 35 16 51

3 Erin Creighton McConvey Cycles 30 20 50

4 Coimhe O'Brien Unattached Leinster - 40 40

5 Yvonne Doran Orwell Wheelers 25 13 38

6 Ella Doherty UCD CC - 30 30

7 Hannah Hayes TC Racing 20 6 26

7 Niamh O'Dwyer Black House Racing 18 8 26

9 Catherine Sands Newry Wheelers CC - 25 25

10 Clodagh Ní Ghallchóir UCD CC 19 - 19

10 Mary Corless Challenge CC - 19 19

12 Darcey Harkness VC Glendale - 18 18

13 Lauren Garvey Armagh Down CC 17 - 17

13 Orla Walsh UCD CC - 17 17

15 Shauna Finn Arcane CT 16 - 16

16 Jennifer Neenan Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers - 15 15

17 Cleo Harvey Dublin Wheelers - 11 11

18 Aine Doherty VC Glendale - 10 10

19 Marine Lenehan Team Dan Morrissey - Primor - 9 9

20 Zoe Lindsay TC Racing - 7 7

Women
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Results

Pos Firstname Surname Club Name Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Total

1 Killian O'Brien Orwell Wheelers CC 17 8 25

2 Willem O'Connor JEGG-DJR Academy 16 6 22

3 Liam O'Brien Fermoy CC 20 - 20

4 Patrick Casey Anexo Group RT 19 - 19

5 Maxwell Hereward 360 Official Cycling 18 - 18

6 Quillan Donnelly Usher Irish Road Club - 16 16

7 Cal Tutty Dungarvan CC 5 9 14

8 Oisin Ferrity Team Caldwell Cycles 13 - 13

9 Curtis Neill Team Caldwell Cycles - 5 5

10 Joseph Mullen Navan RC 4 - 4

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

Junior Men
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Results

Pos Firstname Surname Club Name Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Total

1 Hannah Hayes TC Racing 20 6 26

2 Shauna Finn Arcane CT 16 - 16

3 Aine Doherty VC Glendale - 10 10

4 Zoe Lindsay TC Racing - 7 7
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Junior Women


